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Brampton (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED Estate

Sale Online Auction - Leeward Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0020
0022
0023
0024
0025
0027
0029
0030
0032
0033
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

Title

King Bed Frame

Television Stand

Chest Of Drawers

Vanity Desk With Stool

Shoe Shelf

Chest Of Drawers

Bedside Table

Antique Double Four Poster Bed
Book Shelf

Antique Chest Of Drawers

Bedside Table

Vanity Desk With Stool

Desk

Antique Dining Table

Antique Buffet

Antique Hutch

Antique Table

Dining Table With Chairs

Leather Couch

Television Stand

Stewart Warner Console Radio/Record Player.
Antique Tea Trolley

Desk

Television Stand

Tony Little "Gazelle" Elliptical Machine
Origina Painting

Trisha Romance Limited Edition Framed Print
Side Table/ Coffee Table

Trisha Romance Limited Edition Print
Dots Outdoor Patio Set

Vintage Coca-Cola Machine

Outdoor Gravity Lounge Chairs

Auction Closes:. Thu, Aug 24 9:15pm ET

Lot

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

Title

Outdoor Bistro Set

Hutch

Antique Interchangeable High Chair
Antique Chairs

Antique Hutch

Antique Buffet

Canon Camera

Decorative Wall Clock

Global Filing Cabinet

Sony Surround Sound System

JV C Portable Disc Player Plus AM Antenna
34 Piece Blue Willow Dining Set
IKEA Book Shelf
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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